

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 25 OF 2017

PRAMILA SHIVAJIRAO YELLULWAD
VERSUS
SHIVAJIRAO ARJUNRAO YELLULWAD

...
Mr. A.P. Avhad, Advocate with Mr. Shaikh Ashraf Patel, Advocate
for appellant
Mr. A.M. Gaikwad, Advocate for respondent
...

CORAM : SUNIL P. DESHMUKH &
S.M. GAVHANE, JJ.
DATE : 29-11-2018

ORDER :

1. Put up the appeal on board, on 05-12-2018.
2. Office to take note of present counsel, who has put in appearance on behalf of appellant and show the same on board.

[S.M. GAVHANE]
JUDGE

[SUNIL P. DESHMUKH]
JUDGE

arp/